
Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk
Postboks 8400 Vikåsen
7456 TRONDHEIM
Tlf: 92248023
styrem@tpk.no

Stevnenr: 7613

Dato: 07.09.2024

Sted: Jonsvatnet

Stevneleder: Bjørn Teigseth

KM i 1SPSR - 1FGMRSPSR - Aillroint 2/3 m/KLM 1F

Deltakere / Starter: 72 / 139

Maks poeng felt gr. 1: 102

Maks poeng felt gr. 2: 92

Felt
 Deltakere: 72 Premietabell, Startkontigent: 100, Premieandel: 43, Bestemannspremie: 2

 
Felt Fin
Felt Fin :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 11/3 11/5 11/5 12/4 11/3 11/1 10/6 8/6 42 102 A *258
2  Steinar Høybakken Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 9/4 11/1 11/4 11/5 12/3 11/3 11/1 10/6 8/6 38 102 A 116
3  Arnt Kristian Haugen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/6 9/2 11/2 11/4 11/5 10/1 11/1 11/1 10/6 8/6 34 100 A 56
4  Frode Knutsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 11/3 11/4 11/4 12/5 9/4 11/1 8/5 8/5 40 98 B
5  Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Sportsskytterklubb 8/5 7/3 11/3 11/4 11/2 10/4 11/1 11/1 10/4 8/3 30 98 B
6  Sonja Lillesand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/4 11/4 11/1 11/5 10/4 11/5 10/2 8/4 8/5 40 97 B
7  Bernt Uttakleiv Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 8/2 9/2 11/4 9/5 12/4 9/1 10/2 10/6 8/5 37 94 B
8  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 3/1 11/3 11/3 8/3 12/3 11/1 11/2 10/5 8/4 30 93 B

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Bjørn Anton Jakobsen Trondheim Sportsskyttere 8/6 9/4 11/1 11/6 11/5 11/0 11/2 7/0 10/5 8/5 34 97 B 189
2  Bernt Johan Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/4 11/2 8/1 11/5 12/2 9/0 11/1 10/6 8/4 31 97 B 151
3  Frank Nordgaard Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 8/5 11/2 11/5 11/4 11/6 11/4 11/2 8/5 6/5 44 96 B 80
4  Roar Holden Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 7/4 11/2 11/3 9/4 10/0 11/4 11/2 10/4 8/4 32 96 B 54
5  Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 8/1 10/3 11/1 9/2 12/3 9/2 10/1 10/5 8/5 29 95 B
6  Håkon Simonsen Brochmann Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 7/2 10/1 11/3 11/2 11/4 11/2 10/2 9/6 7/1 28 95 B
7  Tore Thyholt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/2 9/3 10/4 8/3 11/3 10/3 11/0 10/6 7/4 34 93 B
8  Runar Skogstad Kjellhaug Orkla Pistolklubb 8/5 5/2 11/3 11/2 11/4 12/4 7/1 11/2 10/4 7/2 29 93 B
9  Rune Bernhard Haarberg Agdenes Pistolklubb 8/6 9/3 11/2 11/2 11/4 10/0 9/1 10/1 7/2 4/2 23 90 B

10  Arne Bernhard Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/6 7/1 8/4 11/1 11/5 10/2 9/2 8/0 10/2 6/2 25 88 B
11  Øyvind Rokstad Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 9/2 9/1 11/1 11/3 4/0 6/1 11/1 10/6 6/3 24 85 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Thoralf Moen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/1 11/4 11/4 11/3 12/3 11/1 10/0 10/6 8/5 32 101 A 215
2  Geir Atle Småvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/4 11/1 11/5 11/4 10/4 11/2 11/1 10/5 8/5 37 100 A 181
3  Øyvind Loeng Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/1 11/2 11/5 11/4 12/3 9/1 11/0 9/5 8/5 32 99 A 108
4  Johnny Haugen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/6 8/3 9/2 10/2 11/2 11/2 11/0 11/0 10/3 7/3 23 96 B 82
5  Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/3 10/2 11/2 9/5 11/4 10/2 9/0 10/3 7/4 30 94 B 60
6  Oddvar Uddu Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/3 9/4 11/1 10/0 9/5 10/4 11/4 7/0 10/2 8/5 28 93 B 43
7  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/0 7/1 11/2 11/3 12/4 9/4 9/2 9/3 8/2 27 93 B
8  Bjørn Kristian Haarberg Agdenes Pistolklubb 8/3 6/0 9/1 11/2 10/2 11/3 10/1 11/1 9/5 7/4 22 92 B
9  Øivind Mosand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/4 9/2 6/0 11/1 11/2 12/2 9/1 9/0 10/4 7/3 19 92 B

10  Stina-Maria Aune Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/3 6/0 8/1 11/4 11/3 10/3 8/2 11/1 8/3 8/3 23 89 B
11  Anders Wahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 4/1 8/2 9/2 9/2 11/1 11/2 10/0 10/5 5/3 23 85 C
12  Kåre Inge Viken Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/4 8/1 11/6 8/4 11/1 9/4 8/1 10/5 2/0 32 84 C
13  Line Brettengen Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 7/0 10/2 6/0 8/3 12/1 8/2 8/0 10/5 7/2 21 84 C
14  Morten André Slåen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/3 4/0 8/3 4/1 7/2 11/2 9/2 11/0 10/3 7/3 19 79 C
15  Tor Ove Mathisen Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/1 5/1 11/2 11/2 9/2 8/0 6/0 6/0 7/1 8/3 12 79 C
16  Elin Viken Orkla Pistolklubb 8/5 2/0 8/2 6/0 8/3 9/2 8/2 10/0 9/3 2/1 18 70 C

 
Felt Fin :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Morten Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/3 6/1 8/0 9/0 9/3 10/1 9/1 8/0 8/0 7/2 11 82 C 172
2  Anders Christian Anderson Pettersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/2 7/1 5/1 11/4 10/5 9/2 10/2 8/0 2/1 7/3 21 77 C 116
3  Cathrine Elisabeth Vold Orkla Pistolklubb 8/6 7/1 10/2 11/2 5/2 6/0 6/0 10/1 4/1 7/3 18 74 C 56
4  Nikolai Høiland Ubostad Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 7/0 6/1 9/0 10/1 8/1 5/0 10/0 6/2 4/3 13 73 C
5  Bent Cato Dalager Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 9/2 7/1 11/4 7/2 6/2 4/0 7/2 7/3 5/2 22 70 C
6  Trude Staurset-Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 7/3 5/2 5/0 7/1 8/2 8/2 3/1 8/0 4/0 4/0 11 59 C
7  Cicilie Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/3 4/0 4/1 10/4 8/2 3/1 4/0 2/0 0/0 3/2 13 46 C

 Alf Edmund Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 2/1 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 1 2 DNF
 

Felt Grov
Felt Grov :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Tore Thyholt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/3 11/2 11/3 11/5 11/5 9/2 11/0 9/4 7/5 34 97 A *163
2  Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/5 11/3 10/1 11/5 11/4 8/1 11/2 9/5 8/2 34 96 A 65
3  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 11/2 11/3 9/3 10/3 9/4 11/2 10/2 6/2 30 94 B
4  Geir Sverre Gjendem Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 8/3 11/1 11/4 11/2 11/6 11/4 11/0 10/1 2/1 28 94 B
5  Øivind Isdahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/4 9/3 11/3 10/4 9/2 9/3 10/1 10/3 8/5 33 93 B

 
Felt Grov :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Jenny Cecilie Ekenes Dreng Melhus Sportsskyttere 4/0 2/0 3/1 5/1 9/2 12/2 4/0 4/0 6/3 3/1 10 52 C 43
 

Felt Militær
Felt Militær :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/6 11/2 11/3 11/3 10/2 11/4 11/3 10/2 8/5 36 100 A *219
2  Geir Sverre Gjendem Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 9/4 10/1 11/4 11/5 10/2 11/4 10/0 10/4 8/5 35 98 A 65
3  Arnt Kristian Haugen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/6 9/5 11/3 9/0 11/4 10/1 11/3 11/3 9/4 8/3 32 97 A
4  Øyvind Rokstad Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 9/1 9/2 11/2 8/1 12/3 11/0 11/0 10/5 6/5 25 95 B
5  Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 9/3 9/2 11/2 8/1 12/4 5/0 11/1 9/2 8/4 25 90 B

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Øivind Mosand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 11/1 11/1 9/1 8/2 11/1 10/1 10/4 8/2 22 95 B 151
2  Odd Johannessen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/4 8/1 11/1 9/3 10/4 11/3 8/1 9/5 8/5 33 91 B 65
3  Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 8/5 9/5 10/3 6/1 10/4 10/2 11/3 9/1 10/3 7/3 30 90 B
4  Øivind Isdahl Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 8/3 11/3 11/3 10/5 11/4 11/3 4/0 9/5 6/4 36 89 B
5  Bernt Johan Noodt Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 7/1 9/2 9/3 7/3 10/3 11/2 6/1 10/3 8/5 29 85 B

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Lars Edgar Onsøyen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 9/3 9/1 10/4 11/1 11/3 10/0 10/2 7/2 25 94 B 232
2  Steinar Høybakken Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 7/4 5/3 10/1 11/5 9/3 12/1 11/1 11/0 10/2 6/3 23 92 B 198
3  Øyvind Loeng Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/3 7/1 11/4 11/4 9/3 10/3 8/0 11/2 10/3 7/3 26 91 B 125
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4  Eryk Ryszard Jaworski Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/4 10/2 11/3 9/3 10/2 8/2 10/0 9/2 6/3 26 90 B 95
5  Yngve Rolseth Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 7/3 8/0 11/2 9/3 11/0 11/4 9/0 8/3 8/2 23 90 B 73
6  Jørgen Samdal Westrum Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/4 8/1 8/0 9/4 9/3 11/0 8/3 11/0 9/4 7/3 22 88 B 52
7  Øyvind Aurstad Verdal Sportsskytterlag 7/3 3/0 11/3 8/1 9/1 11/2 8/2 8/0 9/1 8/5 18 82 C
8  Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/4 5/0 7/3 11/3 11/2 11/3 7/3 6/1 10/1 5/1 21 81 C
9  Håkon Simonsen Brochmann Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 7/2 10/3 7/1 9/3 8/1 6/1 8/1 9/3 8/1 21 80 C

10  Morten Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 5/0 9/0 9/1 8/0 12/3 11/2 8/1 7/2 3/1 15 80 C
11  Ove Bø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 6/0 6/0 11/0 11/4 10/2 5/1 8/1 6/2 7/2 17 78 C
12  Lars Petter Kolle Verdal Sportsskytterlag 8/6 9/3 6/1 11/3 6/2 9/2 11/2 9/0 6/2 2/1 22 77 C
13  Line Brettengen Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 8/3 6/4 9/2 7/2 8/4 10/2 9/1 6/0 8/4 5/3 25 76 C
14  Birger Berg Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/4 6/1 4/0 7/0 5/3 11/3 6/1 6/1 6/3 7/2 18 66 C
15  Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/1 7/1 7/2 6/0 7/4 9/1 6/2 5/0 8/4 3/2 17 66 C
16  Arne Årvåg Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 4/0 4/0 6/1 9/4 7/3 10/1 6/1 4/0 9/3 6/1 14 65 C
17  Tor Ove Mathisen Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 7/2 6/1 9/2 4/0 4/0 8/0 2/0 8/1 2/0 0/0 6 50 C
18  Tore Jørgen Lollich Malvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 5/0 0/0 2/1 6/0 5/3 4/0 2/1 2/0 4/1 0/0 6 30 C

 
Felt Militær :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Gard Pedersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/2 7/4 10/1 11/3 8/4 11/1 8/2 11/1 8/2 7/3 23 89 B 155
2  Roy Kvarme Stjørdal Sportsskytterklubb 7/3 5/0 11/1 9/3 5/2 6/1 7/1 7/0 10/2 5/4 17 72 C 103
3  Johnny Haugen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/4 6/2 9/2 4/0 6/3 9/4 6/1 8/1 10/3 4/1 21 70 C
4  Per Michael Seltzer Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 6/1 0/0 5/1 5/1 9/2 6/1 7/1 4/0 9/1 3/1 9 54 C
5  Ole Anders Vennatrø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 2/0 2/0 6/0 2/0 5/1 11/0 6/2 5/0 7/1 3/0 4 49 C

 Alf Edmund Andersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0 0 DNS
 

Felt Revolver
Felt Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 9/4 11/3 11/5 11/3 12/1 11/4 11/1 9/2 8/4 32 101 A *118
2  Jon Arne Brekken Sunndal Sportsskytterklubb 8/6 9/6 11/3 11/3 6/2 11/3 11/3 10/1 8/3 8/5 35 93 B

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse B 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Bernt Uttakleiv Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 8/1 11/2 11/4 7/3 11/4 11/2 7/2 10/2 8/5 30 92 B 129
2  Øyvind Aurstad Verdal Sportsskytterlag 8/6 8/3 11/2 11/3 8/6 10/1 9/1 9/1 9/5 6/4 32 89 B 43
3  Bjørn Kristian Haarberg Agdenes Pistolklubb 8/3 8/2 9/2 11/0 9/3 9/1 8/1 6/1 10/3 6/4 20 84 C
4  Rune Bernhard Haarberg Agdenes Pistolklubb 8/4 8/2 7/1 7/3 8/1 8/2 8/2 9/2 10/3 6/4 24 79 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse C 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Lars Petter Kolle Verdal Sportsskytterlag 8/6 9/2 8/3 11/3 8/1 11/4 11/2 9/1 9/1 8/5 28 92 B 155
2  Arne Bernhard Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 8/5 7/2 9/1 9/2 11/3 11/2 11/1 9/2 10/3 7/3 24 92 B 103
3  Jørgen Samdal Westrum Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 7/3 7/3 10/2 9/1 9/1 8/2 11/0 9/3 8/2 23 86 B
4  Ove Bø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 7/2 11/1 11/5 11/3 8/0 9/1 8/0 8/4 5/0 21 86 B
5  Arne Erik Rekkebo Viking Pistol og Rifleklubb 8/6 9/2 10/2 10/0 10/3 10/1 9/1 8/0 7/1 0/0 16 81 C
6  Geir Hoff Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/4 7/2 5/1 8/3 8/5 10/2 7/1 7/4 8/1 6/3 26 74 C

 
Felt Revolver :: Klasse D 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Oppr Premie

1  Lars Edgar Onsøyen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/6 9/3 11/2 9/3 8/2 10/3 11/4 8/0 9/3 8/4 30 91 B 129
2  Zbigniew Jan Borowiec Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/2 5/1 5/1 4/0 2/0 6/2 2/0 8/0 4/2 5/2 10 49 C 43
3  Jerzy Zygmunt Jurkan Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 6/1 5/2 6/2 5/0 5/2 2/0 7/1 6/0 4/0 3/1 9 49 C
4  Anders Christian Anderson Pettersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 8/5 6/1 2/1 6/0 6/1 2/1 6/0 0/0 4/1 3/0 10 43 C

 
Felt Sp-Pistol
Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie

1  Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland Sportsskyttere 7/4 8/2 10/2 10/3 8/2 10/1 10/1 10/1 9/3 5/2 21 87 *281
2  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 6/1 8/1 10/4 10/4 10/2 10/2 10/2 10/4 5/4 29 86 204
3  Frank Nordgaard Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/4 8/3 10/3 8/1 10/4 10/2 10/0 7/3 7/4 29 85 131
4  Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/1 10/3 10/4 8/2 10/2 10/2 8/0 9/4 7/3 25 85 101
5  Thoralf Moen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/3 8/1 10/2 10/2 10/4 8/2 10/0 9/3 7/2 23 85 80
6  Geir Atle Småvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 5/0 10/1 10/3 10/2 8/1 10/2 10/0 9/4 6/2 20 85 56
7  Randi Margrete Strøm Orkla Pistolklubb 7/4 8/1 10/3 10/0 6/2 10/0 8/0 8/0 8/4 7/4 18 82 47
8  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 7/2 10/1 10/2 7/2 10/3 8/1 8/1 9/4 5/2 22 81
9  Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/1 8/2 10/5 2/0 10/5 8/2 10/2 9/4 7/4 30 79

10  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/3 3/0 6/1 10/4 10/2 10/1 10/0 10/2 9/2 4/1 16 79
11  Øyvind Loeng Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/3 0/0 10/1 6/0 10/1 10/3 8/1 10/2 9/2 6/2 15 76
12  Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn Pistolklubb 7/3 7/1 8/3 10/2 4/0 10/2 6/0 10/0 9/3 5/1 15 76
13  Sonja Lillesand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 8/0 10/3 10/2 10/2 6/3 6/1 10/0 0/0 6/0 15 73
14  Runar Skogstad Kjellhaug Orkla Pistolklubb 7/5 5/2 8/2 10/3 9/3 10/2 7/0 2/1 9/2 5/1 21 72
15  Morten André Slåen Orkla Pistolklubb 7/4 5/1 6/1 8/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/0 6/2 5/3 17 69
16  Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 5/0 7/1 10/2 4/1 8/2 3/1 8/2 9/2 6/4 20 67
17  Gard Pedersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/2 7/3 3/0 5/1 6/4 8/1 6/0 5/0 8/3 5/1 15 60
18  Per Michael Seltzer Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 0/0 3/1 4/0 6/0 4/1 8/0 0/0 6/0 6/1 7/3 6 44
19  Elin Viken Orkla Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 2/0 6/3 4/2 9/2 7/1 2/0 6/0 2/1 9 40

 Arild Inge Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 7/5 4/1 10/2 10/3 8/2 8/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 13 47 DNF
 

Felt Sp-Revolver
Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse A 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum Premie

1  Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/2 8/2 10/5 10/4 10/2 10/4 10/2 9/4 7/1 31 89 *222
2  Arild Inge Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 7/5 8/0 10/2 10/4 9/4 10/4 8/3 10/1 9/4 7/3 30 88 163
3  Bjørn Anton Jakobsen Trondheim Sportsskyttere 7/4 8/1 10/2 10/2 10/2 10/2 8/1 10/1 9/4 6/2 21 88 90
4  Frode Knutsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/1 8/2 10/2 10/3 10/3 10/2 10/1 9/5 5/4 28 87 65
5  Thoralf Moen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 7/0 10/2 8/2 10/2 10/2 8/0 10/1 9/2 7/2 18 86
6  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 6/3 10/2 10/3 10/3 10/2 8/0 10/0 9/5 4/3 26 84
7  Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 7/2 10/2 10/5 10/3 10/2 6/0 9/3 9/2 6/1 25 84
8  Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/2 10/1 10/0 10/3 8/3 8/2 10/0 9/3 3/1 20 83
9  Arne Bernhard Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 7/5 6/2 8/1 10/3 10/1 10/3 8/1 6/1 9/4 7/3 24 81

10  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 8/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 10/0 6/0 8/0 9/5 5/3 18 79
11  Geir Atle Småvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/1 6/0 10/2 7/2 10/2 7/1 7/0 9/3 6/4 19 75
12  Randi Margrete Strøm Orkla Pistolklubb 6/3 2/0 6/1 4/0 8/1 10/1 6/0 10/1 2/0 0/0 7 54

 
KM: Felt Sp-Pistol
KM: Felt Sp-Pistol :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Rune Kristian Hansen Ørland Sportsskyttere 7/4 8/2 10/2 10/3 8/2 10/1 10/1 10/1 9/3 5/2 21 87
Sølv Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 6/1 8/1 10/4 10/4 10/2 10/2 10/2 10/4 5/4 29 86
Bronse Frank Nordgaard Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/4 8/3 10/3 8/1 10/4 10/2 10/0 7/3 7/4 29 85

4  Øystein Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/1 10/3 10/4 8/2 10/2 10/2 8/0 9/4 7/3 25 85
5  Thoralf Moen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/3 8/1 10/2 10/2 10/4 8/2 10/0 9/3 7/2 23 85
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6  Geir Atle Småvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 5/0 10/1 10/3 10/2 8/1 10/2 10/0 9/4 6/2 20 85
7  Randi Margrete Strøm Orkla Pistolklubb 7/4 8/1 10/3 10/0 6/2 10/0 8/0 8/0 8/4 7/4 18 82
8  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 7/2 10/1 10/2 7/2 10/3 8/1 8/1 9/4 5/2 22 81
9  Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/1 8/2 10/5 2/0 10/5 8/2 10/2 9/4 7/4 30 79

10  Erlend Kvalø Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/3 3/0 6/1 10/4 10/2 10/1 10/0 10/2 9/2 4/1 16 79
11  Øyvind Loeng Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/3 0/0 10/1 6/0 10/1 10/3 8/1 10/2 9/2 6/2 15 76
12  Sonja Lillesand Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 8/0 10/3 10/2 10/2 6/3 6/1 10/0 0/0 6/0 15 73
13  Runar Skogstad Kjellhaug Orkla Pistolklubb 7/5 5/2 8/2 10/3 9/3 10/2 7/0 2/1 9/2 5/1 21 72
14  Morten André Slåen Orkla Pistolklubb 7/4 5/1 6/1 8/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 6/0 6/2 5/3 17 69
15  Terje Ofstad Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 5/0 7/1 10/2 4/1 8/2 3/1 8/2 9/2 6/4 20 67
16  Gard Pedersen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/2 7/3 3/0 5/1 6/4 8/1 6/0 5/0 8/3 5/1 15 60
17  Per Michael Seltzer Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 0/0 3/1 4/0 6/0 4/1 8/0 0/0 6/0 6/1 7/3 6 44
18  Elin Viken Orkla Pistolklubb 2/0 0/0 2/0 6/3 4/2 9/2 7/1 2/0 6/0 2/1 9 40

 Arild Inge Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 7/5 4/1 10/2 10/3 8/2 8/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 0/0 13 47 DNF
 

KM: Felt Sp-Revolver
KM: Felt Sp-Revolver :: Klasse Å 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 iX Sum
Gull Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/2 8/2 10/5 10/4 10/2 10/4 10/2 9/4 7/1 31 89
Sølv Arild Inge Wollan Støren Sportsskytterklubb 7/5 8/0 10/2 10/4 9/4 10/4 8/3 10/1 9/4 7/3 30 88
Bronse Bjørn Anton Jakobsen Trondheim Sportsskyttere 7/4 8/1 10/2 10/2 10/2 10/2 8/1 10/1 9/4 6/2 21 88

4  Frode Knutsen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/1 8/2 10/2 10/3 10/3 10/2 10/1 9/5 5/4 28 87
5  Thoralf Moen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 7/0 10/2 8/2 10/2 10/2 8/0 10/1 9/2 7/2 18 86
6  Håvard Soknes Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 6/3 10/2 10/3 10/3 10/2 8/0 10/0 9/5 4/3 26 84
7  Bjørn Wold Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 7/2 10/2 10/5 10/3 10/2 6/0 9/3 9/2 6/1 25 84
8  Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/5 8/2 10/1 10/0 10/3 8/3 8/2 10/0 9/3 3/1 20 83
9  Arne Bernhard Martinsen Orkla Pistolklubb 7/5 6/2 8/1 10/3 10/1 10/3 8/1 6/1 9/4 7/3 24 81

10  Thomas Kristensen Rønning Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 8/1 8/2 10/2 8/1 10/0 6/0 8/0 9/5 5/3 18 79
11  Geir Atle Småvik Trondhjems Pistolklubb Tpk 7/4 6/1 6/0 10/2 7/2 10/2 7/1 7/0 9/3 6/4 19 75
12  Randi Margrete Strøm Orkla Pistolklubb 6/3 2/0 6/1 4/0 8/1 10/1 6/0 10/1 2/0 0/0 7 54
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